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ST 1001a Swanson, Jacob S/38 P/38 I/24 A/45 B/44 Q/44 121 26 35 26 17 32
ST 1001b Gauthier, Kara L V/50 V/50 W/48 C/49 B/44 X/50 153 26 44 35 29 29
ST 1001c Chandler, Mary T V/50 V/50 W/48 O/47 B/44 W/47 164 35 26 32 35 20
ST 1001d Slattery, Taylor J U/45 V/50 W/48 H/32 B/44 X/50 128 29 20 32 20 35

ST 1002a Baker, Alexi B L/45 U/48 W/48 T/24 B/44 X/50 134 38 32 29 29 38
ST 1002b Baker, Tayler M H/28 R/40 X/50 A/45 I/34 V/46 118 26 29 35 23 26
ST 1002c Randall, Brittany M V/50 V/50 W/48 M/50 B/44 W/47 88 35 35 35 29 35

ST 1003a Taucher, Zoey J V/50 S/42 X/50 C/49 G/40 X/50 155 32 35 32 23 32
ST 1003b Montgomery, Kaylee S V/50 E/34 X/50 N/44 J/24 W/47 162 44 32 29 32 32
ST 1003c Daniels, Christopher U/45 U/48 W/48 R/32 B/44 W/47 135 41 47 32 35 29
ST 1003d Daniels, Cecilea A U/45 K/46 W/48 M/50 C/50 X/50 128 20 26 26 20 26

JT 3001a Geis, Miles B V/50 W/40 W/48 M/50 B/44 X/50 139 26 20 38 38 32
JT 3001b Geis, Wyatt F V/50 X/46 T/42 D/43 B/44 Q/44 130 35 20 29 23 23
JT 3001c Austin, Robin A U/45 C/22 X/50 F/33 A/48 X/50 117 26 23 11 14 20
JT 3001d Austin, Tracy F U/45 L/48 X/50 M/50 F/44 R/47 121 35 32 26 29 20

JT 3002a Becker, David A L/45 H/38 W/48 O/47 O/36 R/47 115 32 32 32 32 29
JT 3002b Randall, Durward P/36 W/40 T/42 C/49 F/44 X/50 85 26 35 23 14 23
JT 3002c Randall, Kenneth J I/26 E/34 I/24 T/24 A/48 P/40 139 32 23 23 29 14

JT 3003a Stewart, Wilson V/50 T/38 W/48 A/45 A/48 X/50 124 32 32 26 23 32
JT 3003b Stewart, Sheridan X/48 T/38 W/48 A/45 E/42 N/34 129 29 35 35 41 26
JT 3003c Lippincott, Taylor L U/45 V/50 G/18 W/25 A/48 S/36 134 23 23 32 29 26
JT 3003d Ziehl, Aletta N W/41 X/46 X/50 D/43 F/44 R/47 91 26 29 29 32 20

JT 3004a Proctor, Meghan J V/50 I/34 W/48 M/50 A/48 W/47 145 35 26 29 29 32
JT 3004b Jensen, Amber S V/50 X/46 T/42 M/50 B/44 R/47 151 35 35 26 35 26
JT 3004c Mellott, Stevie L V/50 L/48 X/50 M/50 D/48 R/47 139 29 35 32 26 29

JT 3005a Siegismund, Ian B X/48 C/22 V/46 A/45 A/48 X/50 132 35 32 20 32 20
JT 3005b Barker, Lane P/36 T/38 X/50 O/47 X/20 M/27 122 29 29 20 35 17
JT 3005c Behunin, Hannah P/36 F/30 P/38 O/47 I/34 V/46 129 38 26 29 32 17
JT 3005d Iorg, Dusty W/41 G/32 K/32 M/50 I/34 K/32 100 26 23 23 35 29

SI 4001a Beaver, Lindsey J X/48 W/40 T/42 O/47 B/44 R/47 123 32 23 38 35 32

SI 4002c Bentley, Colter L U/45 V/50 X/50 D/43 B/44 W/47 133 32 26 26 26 32
SI 4002d Ziehl, Bailey D V/50 X/46 W/48 K/23 A/48 X/50 110 38 29 26 35 29

SI 4003b Baars, Chelsea X/48 R/40 W/48 A/45 A/48 R/47 144 41 35 20 23 32

SI 4004a Iorg, Newt X/48 V/50 W/48 M/50 A/48 X/50 127 32 38 29 38 20
SI 4004b Malone, Ty V/50 W/40 W/48 A/45 C/50 X/50 95 38 29 23 26 29

II 5002a Pickett, Logan T L/45 V/50 W/48 S/20 F/44 X/50 76 32 29 20 26 20
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ST 1001a Swanson, Jacob 32 522
ST 1001b Gauthier, Kara L 38 645
ST 1001c Chandler, Mary T 38 636
ST 1001d Slattery, Taylor J 32 565 1846 CBL Campbell

ST 1002a Baker, Alexi B 35 594
ST 1002b Baker, Tayler M 32 532
ST 1002c Randall, Brittany M 29 575 1701 GOS Goshen

ST 1003a Taucher, Zoey J 35 625
ST 1003b Montgomery, Kaylee S 35 615
ST 1003c Daniels, Christopher 41 624
ST 1003d Daniels, Cecilea A 35 570 1864 NAT Natrona

JT 3001a Geis, Miles B 29 604
JT 3001b Geis, Wyatt F 29 558
JT 3001c Austin, Robin A 32 491
JT 3001d Austin, Tracy F 23 570 1732 CBL Campbell

JT 3002a Becker, David A 29 562
JT 3002b Randall, Durward 17 484
JT 3002c Randall, Kenneth J 29 485 1531 GOS Goshen

JT 3003a Stewart, Wilson 32 580
JT 3003b Stewart, Sheridan 41 591
JT 3003c Lippincott, Taylor L 32 521
JT 3003d Ziehl, Aletta N 32 530 1701 NAT Natrona

JT 3004a Proctor, Meghan J 38 611
JT 3004b Jensen, Amber S 29 616
JT 3004c Mellott, Stevie L 23 606 1833 NIO Niobrara

JT 3005a Siegismund, Ian B 29 559
JT 3005b Barker, Lane 32 502
JT 3005c Behunin, Hannah 26 528
JT 3005d Iorg, Dusty 20 477 1589 UNT Uinta

SI 4001a Beaver, Lindsey J 23 574 CBL Campbell

SI 4002c Bentley, Colter L 35 589
SI 4002d Ziehl, Bailey D 29 561 NAT Natrona

SI 4003b Baars, Chelsea 32 603 NIO Niobrara

SI 4004a Iorg, Newt 32 610
SI 4004b Malone, Ty 38 561 UNT Uinta

II 5002a Pickett, Logan T 17 477 NAT Natrona
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JI 6001b Jacob, Jessica M C/12 B/32 G/18 N/44 A/48 D/27 51 23 23 32 20 29
JI 6001c Daniels, Caitlyn E S/38 F/30 G/18 G/42 P/26 X/50 132 14 29 20 20 26

JI 6002a Buhmann, Dakota L/45 F/30 I/24 C/49 0/0 J/36 81 29 26 23 20 26
JI 6002b Frame, Mishelle L/45 S/42 U/40 D/43 J/24 X/50 77 23 26 29 23 23
JI 6002c Sanchez, Morgan V/50 F/30 L/38 F/33 P/26 L/39 98 35 26 32 8 23
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JI 6001b Jacob, Jessica M 14 373
JI 6001c Daniels, Caitlyn E 17 462 NAT Natrona

JI 6002a Buhmann, Dakota 29 418
JI 6002b Frame, Mishelle 32 477
JI 6002c Sanchez, Morgan 29 467 UNT Uinta
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